Position

Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Lvn IV Certified
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Lvn IV Certified

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E

Total Wages

$228,990
$217,952
$174,595
$173,742
$161,094
$158,001
$154,899
$154,695
$154,684
$152,521
$142,764
$136,362
$135,818
$135,742
$133,373
$131,216
$130,087
$129,222
$128,182
$126,554
$125,398
$123,105
$120,937
$120,307
$111,916
$108,946
$106,363
$103,574
$100,839

$95,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$40,616
$34,420
$22,541
$36,974
$30,417
$25,262
$43,077
$29,715
$31,299
$39,405
$34,448
$27,080
$24,913
$37,446
$34,777
$35,034
$6,173
$17,390
$17,390
$32,683
$19,608
$32,752
$39,810
$6,288
$29,965
$16,744
$34,553
$35,091
$32,655



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Lvn IV Certified
Administrative Specialist Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Lvn IV Certified
Medical Clerk
Medical Clerk
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E
Med/Surg 7E

$94,724
$92,321
$84,997
$84,814
$83,605
$76,063
$74,301
$71,374
$67,425
$63,435
$60,501
$55,958
$55,315
$53,650
$53,594
$52,323
$39,364
$32,560
$26,681
$25,254
$20,478
$17,643
$13,112

$11,699
$17,005
$22,280
$19,686
$26,323
$28,528
$24,108
$24,135
$12,514
$21,017
$15,500
$18,417
$0
$18,212
$27,038
$6,173
$17,365
$0
$2,724
$0

$0

$0

$0



