Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$228,990	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$217,952	\$40,616
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$174,595	\$34,420
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$173,742	\$22,541
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$161,094	\$36,974
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$158,001	\$30,417
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$154,899	\$25,262
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$154,695	\$43,077
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$154,684	\$29,715
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$152,521	\$31,299
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$142,764	\$39,405
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$136,362	\$34,448
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$135,818	\$27,080
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$135,742	\$24,913
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$133,373	\$37,446
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$131,216	\$34,777
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$130,087	\$35,034
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$129,222	\$6,173
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$128,182	\$17,390
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$126,554	\$17,390
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$125,398	\$32,683
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$123,105	\$19,608
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$120,937	\$32,752
Lvn IV Certified		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$120,307	\$39,810
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$111,916	\$6,288
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$108,946	\$29,965
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$106,363	\$16,744
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$103,574	\$34,553
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$100,839	\$35,091
Lvn IV Certified		Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$95,010	\$32,655

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$94,724	\$11,699
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$92,321	\$17,005
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$84,997	\$22,280
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$84,814	\$19,686
Administrative Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$83,605	\$26,323
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$76,063	\$28,528
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$74,301	\$24,108
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$71,374	\$24,135
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$67,425	\$12,514
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$63,435	\$21,017
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$60,501	\$15,500
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$55,958	\$18,417
Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$55,315	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$53,650	\$18,212
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$53,594	\$27,038
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$52,323	\$6,173
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$39,364	\$17,365
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$32,560	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$26,681	\$2,724
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$25,254	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$20,478	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$17,643	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 7E	\$13,112	\$0